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Résultats SPORTident créé par: OE2003 © Stephan Krémer 2008
Pl ° dép. Nom Cat. Temps
Circuit A (16) 11.9 km 280 m 16 P
1(33) 2(43) 4(40) 5(39) 6(36) 7(42) 8(44) 9(72) 10(56) 11(59) 12(49) 13(47) 14(48)
15(50) 16(99)
1 104 Yann LOCATELLI H21 1:20:03 3:10 19:24 28:57 31:50 34:00 42:44 46:27 56:09 1:01:49 1:02:47 1:07:40 1:09:56 1:12:01
7309RA COCS 3:10 16:14 6:22 2:53 2:10 8:44 3:43 9:42 5:40 0:58 4:53 2:16 2:05
1:15:25 1:19:44
3:24 4:19
2 96 Baptiste FUCHS H21 1:26:28 3:31 21:04 30:58 36:40 38:28 46:30 50:25 1:01:49 1:08:12 1:08:53 1:13:42 1:16:08 1:18:27
77201F TOM MEAUX 3:31 17:33 6:29 5:42 1:48 8:02 3:55 11:24 6:23 0:41 4:49 2:26 2:19
1:21:44 1:26:07
3:17 4:23
3 97 Franck DECHAVANNE H21 1:27:12 3:19 19:23 30:27 35:50 37:59 46:26 50:43 1:00:53 1:08:04 1:08:53 1:14:21 1:16:41 1:18:51
6911RA CSMR 3:19 16:04 7:24 5:23 2:09 8:27 4:17 10:10 7:11 0:49 5:28 2:20 2:10
1:22:24 1:26:52
3:33 4:28
4 89 Charles RIBEYRE H21 1:28:11 3:17 21:22 31:56 35:51 38:18 46:19 50:47 1:02:03 1:08:08 1:08:53 1:14:58 1:17:45 1:19:49
3810RA ORIENTALP 3:17 18:05 6:50 3:55 2:27 8:01 4:28 11:16 6:05 0:45 6:05 2:47 2:04
1:22:55 1:27:50
3:06 4:55
5 102 Matthieu BARTHELEMY H21 1:31:41 3:39 21:06 31:01 36:22 38:28 49:06 53:07 1:03:33 1:10:06 1:11:15 1:16:24 1:19:46 1:22:19
7309RA COCS 3:39  17:27 6:08 5:21 2:06 10:38 4:01 10:26 6:33 1:09 5:09 3:22 2:33
1:26:26 1:31:19
4:07 4:53
6 99 Jéréme BOUCHAN H21 1:34:58 3:43 21:11 33:47 39:50 42:09 52:54 56:59 1:07:44 1:14:08 1:14:49 1:20:41 1:23:23 1:25:40
2517FC OTB 3:43 17:28 8:40 6:03 2:19 10:45 4:05 10:45 6:24 0:41 5:52 2:42 2:17
1:29:26 1:34:36
3:46 5:10
7 107 DAMIEN SABOUL H21 1:38:05 3:27 25:33 35:52 40:20 42:38 54:11 57:56 1:09:31 1:17:25 1:23:28 1:26:30 1:28:49
0109RA 0"BUGEY 3:27 22:06 6:21 4:28 2:18 11:33 3:45 11:35 0:41 6:03 3:02 2:19
1:32:21 1:37:44
3:32 5:23
8 149 Denis PAGNOT Open A 1:39:48 4:01 22:09 35:19 40:19 43:17 54:57 58:31 1:09:46 1:16:10 1:18:52 1:23:55 1:27:54 1:30:18
Ski Club Villard 4:01 18:08 8:50 5:00 2:58 11:40 3:34 11:15 6:24 2:42 5:03 3:59 2:24
1:34:11 1:39:24
3:53 5:13
9 91 Philippe BENACEK H21 1:41:36 3:43 23:17 37:33 41:28 43:47 54:19 59:08 1:10:50 1:18:33 1:19:20 1:25:28 1:28:21 1:31:27
7309RA COCS 3:43 19:34 9:50 3:55 2:19 10:32 4:49 11:42 7:43 0:47 6:08 2:53 3:06
1:35:26 1:41:09 36:34
3:59 5:43 *41
10 94 Jean-Matthieu MONNE H21 1:55:25 4:14 28:48 40:54 44:52 47:25 58:34 1:03:57 1:18:16 1:26:43 1:27:41 1:35:01 1:39:53 1:42:56
3810RA ORIENTALP 4:14 24:34 7:51 3:58 2:33 11:09 5:23 14:19 8:27 0:58 7:20 4:52 3:03
1:47:51 1:54:57
4:55 7:06
11 95 simon LECUYER-CHARD H21 2:05:42 4:41 26:23 46:51 51:49 55:37 1:09:36 1:14:21 1:31:59 1:41:22 1:42:59 1:49:23 1:52:19 1:55:30
3914FC JSO 4:41 21:42 11:23 9:05 4:58 3:48 13:59 4:45 17:38 9:23 1:37 6:24 2:56 3:11
1:59:59 2:05:19 2:05:42
4:29 5:20 0:23
12 92 Thibault PAULIEN H21 2:05:53 4:00 41:19 46:21 49:48 1:01:13 1:06:31 1:23:46 1:35:52 1:37:36 1:44:50 1:48:52 1:52:21
0109RA 0"BUGEY 4:00 7:40 5:02 3:27 11:25 5:18 17:15 12:06 1:44 7:14 4:02 3:29
1:57:19 2:
4:58
13 108 Willy GUILLEMIN H21 2:16:21 5:38 51:08 59:25 1:03:41 1:18:20 1:23:44 1:38:34 1:48:19 1:49:22 1:57:08 2:01:19 2:04:28
92021F Garde Rép. 5:38 13:35 8:17 4:16 14:39 5:24 14:50 9:45 1:03 7:46 4:11 3:09
2:09:19 2:
4:51
14 106 Sébastien RORA H21 2:17:34 5:07 50:22 56:11 59:08 1:12:11 1:17:49 1:35:37 1:45:32 1:46:30 1:55:13 1:59:20 2:03:21
77191F ERCO 5:07 11:25 5:49 2:57 13:03 5:38 17:48 9:55 0:58 8:43 4:07 4:01
2:09:18 2:
5:57
15 101 Matthieu ROBERT H21 2:18:59 4:19 43:41 50:59 55:57 1:09:41 1:15:19 1:35:39 1:47:02 1:49:12 1:56:36 2:01:56 2:05:07
2508FC BALISE 25 4:19 9:34 7:18 4:58 13:44 5:38 20:20 11:23 2:10 7:24 5:20 3:11
2:10:03 2:
4:56
93 Vincent ROUILLON H21 PM  mmmm=  mmmem mmmmm mmmom mmem —oeos 2:07:05 2:15:21 —mmmm —meee 2:831:59  —mmmm mmmem —mees
7403RA CSA-EMHM 16:38
77777 2:37:28 2:47 6:53 1:49:33 2:26:51 2:27:24 2:32:31
5:29 *31 *32 *37 *49 *51 *55
Circuit B (27) 8.4 km Om 12 P
1(32) 2(47) 3(41) 4(38) 5(37) 6(42) 7(44) 8(59) 9(55) 10(49) 11(51) 12(99) A
1 27 Fanny ROCHE D21 1:08:10 2:33 18:02 27:20 31:38 34:25 43:12 47:13 56:30 1:02:55 1:07:50
0705RA Raidlinks®07 2:33 15:29 9:18 4:18 2:47 8:47 4:01 9:17 0:29 4:55
2 123 Jurg NIGGLI H40 1:08:49 3:03 17:47 27:35 30:38 33:30 42:56 47:07 57:22 1:03:52 1:08:26
3913FC 07"JURA 3:03 14:44 9:48 3:03 2:52 9:26 4:11 10:15
3 114 Thierry GALINDO H40 1:10:35 3:05 18:59 27:53 30:57 33:52 43:44 48:13 58:20
3810RA ORIENTALP 3:05 15:54 8:54 3:04 2:55 9:52 4:29 10:07
4 121 Gilles DANNECKER H40 1:11:47 3:05 18:37 28:28 31:45 34:31 44:21 48:54 59:29
3913FC 0"JURA 3:05 15:32 9:51 3:17 2:46 9:50 4:33 10:35
5 116 Franck LONCHAMPT H40 1:14:29 3:01 19:09 27:56 34:34 38:04 48:05 52:43 1:02:25
3913FC 0"JURA 3:01 16:08 8:47 6:38 3:30 10:01 4:38 9:42
6 113 J-Laurent BODY H40 1:16:12 3:11 20:06 29:19 32:09 35:58 47:35 52:46 1:03:44
7305RA ECHO 73 3:11 16:55 9:13 2:50 3:49 11:37 10:58
7 18 Gaélle BARLET D21 1:16:39 3:35 21:21 31:44 36:33 39:27 48:20 1:03:41
5402L0 SCAPA NANCY 3:35 17:46 10:23 4:49 2:54 8:53 10:42
8 109 Francois JANOD H40 1:18:34 3:33 20:54 31:14 37:42 40:54 49:36 1:04:53
7305RA ECHO 73 3:33 17:21 10:20 6:28 3:12 8:42 10:12
9 118 Ludovic DUDOIGNON H40 1:24:51 2:55 24:57 35:35 42:16 45:39 55:10 1:10:45
2604RA CROCO 2:55 22:02 10:38 6:41 3:23 9:31 10:48
10 25 Estelle BOUCHAN D21 1:28:01 3:32 22:13 35:45 43:07 46:44 57:55 1:14:06
2517FC OTB 3:32 18:41 13:32 7:22 3:37 11:11 11:25
11 29 Adeline IMBERT D21 1:30:10 3:53 24:04 38:55 43:27 47:16 59:13 1:15:45
2606RA LOUP 3:53 20:11 14:51 4:32 3:49 11:57 11:36
12 26 Lou DENAIX D21 1:31:38 3:37 23:32 36:03 41:34 45:57 58:34 1:16:21
7309RA COCS 3:37 19:55 12:31 5:31 4:23 12:37 12:02
13 127 Eric SILVESTRE H40 1:38:15 3:28 24:49 39:43 45:50 49:43 1:02:01 1:21:19
7305RA ECHO 73 3:28 21:21 14:54 6:07 3:53 12:18 13:44
14 23 Celine PENNET D21 1:45:49 4:07 25:26 44:21 52:51 56:27 1:10:14 1:29:37
6911RA CSMR 4:07 21:19 18:55 8:30 3:36 13:47 13:01
15 110 Michel EDIAR H40 1:47:17 4:05 27:16 42:19 50:11 53:59 1:08:31 1:29:22
91091F COPS 91 4:05 23:11 15:03 7:52 3:48 14:32 14:14
16 119 Benoit GENNARO H40 1:48:08 5:23 28:44 45:28 49:58 53:42 1:03:53 1:09:33 1:24:52
3810RA ORIENTALP 5:23 23:21 16:44 4:30 3:44 10:11 :40 15:19
17 122 Yves ROUSSELOT H40 1:56:01 3:49 26:08 51:10 1:00:26 1:04:12 1:17:26 1:24:06 1:38:43
2508FC BALISE 25 3:49 22:19 25:02 9:16 3:46 13:14 14:37
18 111 Emmanuel PIERRE H40 1:56:24 16:24 42:20 1:01:26 1:05:56 1:10:01 1:20:01 1:40:57
2508FC BALISE 25 16:24 25:56 19:06 4:30 4:05 10:00 14:37
19 31 Astrid ENGELBRECHT D21 1:58:20 4:45 36:11 50:19 58:42 1:02:39 1:15:02 1:37:38
6911RA CSMR 4:45 31:26 14:08 8:23 3:57 12:23 15:53
20 126 Emmanuel CHEVREUX H40 2:01:39 4:37 31:23 51:00 1:03:12 1:07:48 1:20:06 1:40:42
7109BO Givry SO 4:37 26:46 19:37 12:12 4:36 12:18 13:10
21 20 Elsa EXPERT D21 2:04:56 5:16 30:13 49:51 1:00:40 1:06:01 1:21:55 1:46:09 1:56:15 H
0109RA 0"BUGEY 5:16 24:57 19:38 10:49 5:21 15:54 16:56 0:52 8:07
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Julian EXPERT
0109RA 0"BUGEY
Olivier GOUDARD
8404PR OPA

Luc BOUCHAN
9006FC RAMBO
Bruno LEGRAND
7305RA ECHO 73
Amaury PAILLE
7403RA CSA-EMHM
Robin GALINDO
3810RA ORIENTALP
Jeremi POURRE
2508FC BALISE 25
Mathis GENNARO
3810RA ORIENTALP
Lucia CALANDRY
7404RA ASO
Jonathan ROCHE
3810RA ORIENTALP
Jean Louis MEUNIER
8404PR OPA

Christophe CALANDRY

7404RA ASO

Edith BACHER
2517FC OTB
Robert ROCHE
3810RA ORIENTALP

Laurence-Marie GREB

7305RA ECHO 73
Dominique FLEURENT
7404RA ASO

LoTc FERROT
7407RA SOS GO

Joel POULAIN
5909NO CapOnord
Maxime ROCHE
3810RA ORIENTALP
Claude ROUSSIN
3809RA USSE CO
Damien BERGUERRE
7407RA SOS GO
Laurence DANNECKER
3913FC 0"JURA
Alain POURRE
2508FC BALISE 25
Gaspard ASTRADE
7305RA ECHO 73

Christian DESPLANQU

7407RA SOS GO
Léo PERRET
7403RA CSA-EMHM
Romain WEBER
7407RA SOS GO
Patrick DESBREST
7403RA CSA-EMHM

Laurence GAUDRILLIE

7305RA ECHO 73
Jacques GRATIEN
7403RA CSA-EMHM
Robert BASTARD
94041F AS IGN

Marie-pierre LEVESY

3810RA ORIENTALP
Daniel FUCHS

10031PO Non licenci

Eric LEVESY
3810RA ORIENTALP
Helene EDIAR
91091F COPS 91
Sandrine ROCHE
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Aurele GREBEL
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Isabelle BOICHUT
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Marie VUITTON
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Marine DUDOIGNON
2604RA CROCO
Marie ARMBRUSTER
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Lucie RUDKIEWICZ
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Salomé LEVESY
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Alice DELVA

Odile BAYLE
7404RA ASO
Christine BOUCHAN
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Julien VUITTON
6911RA CSMR
Natalja NIGGLI
3913FC 07"JURA
Victor GONET
2607RA CO2
Alina NIGGLI
3913FC 07"JURA
Victor DANNECKER
3913FC 07"JURA
Lucas PIERRE
2508FC BALISE 25
Cecile CALANDRY
7404RA ASO

Lucas MONTEMONT
3810RA ORIENTALP
Antonin BODY
7305RA ECHO 73
Raphael CALANDRY
7404RA ASO
Elliot DANNECKER
3913FC 07"JURA
Simon DELVA

Ski Nordic Chartrou

Clement MONTEMONT
3810RA ORIENTALP
Simeon ASTRADE
7305RA ECHO 73
Mathis SELLIER
T77221F ASSAP 77
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Edgar GREBEL
7305RA ECHO 73
Virgile GREBEL
7305RA ECHO 73
Ulysse DANNECKER
3913FC 07"JURA
Jéromine JANOD
7305RA ECHO 73
Titouane JANOD
7305RA ECHO 73
Alyzée BODY
7305RA ECHO 73

Open D
D50
D50
D18

D50

Open D

H14
D14
H14
D14
H14
H14
D14
H14
H14
H14
H14
Open E
H14
H14

H14

H10
H10
H10
D10
D10

D10

1:12:53
1:20:49
1:23:28
1:27:43

2:28:26

pm

15:20
16:30
18:56
19:00
19:35
21:13
21:19
22:42
23:01
26:09
28:06
31:43
32:03
32:20

43:24

31:47
33:14
34:59
44:52
50:17

1:24:17

1:27

1:47

6:58
11:02
11:02

34:04
28:21
38:24
32:28
31:51
27:43
36:54
32:58
43:06
36:07

36:07
31:21

3:33

42:26

8:22
48:16

9:52
41:53
10:02
52:45
15:51
55:20
12:14

3(70)

5:41
2:58
5:41
2:56
6:21
3:21
6:49
2:44
6:47
3:13
7:15
3:29
6:55
3:32
8:01
3:54
8:02
4:06
10:32
3:45
8:40
3:39
13:16
9:24
11:53
5:18
11:10
5:39
16:15
8:31

3(54)

21:34

9:34
21:00

9:36
22:22

9:17
24:48
15:26
29:49
17:42
59:56
42:30

51:16
8:50
58:49
10:33
56:26
14:33
1:02:17
9:32
1:11:32
16:12

51:19
15:12

4(57)

26:17
4:43
25:23
4:23
26:39
4:17
35:20
10:32
39:42
9:53
1:04:23
4:27
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59:30
8:14
1:08:42
9:53
1:09:36
13:10
1:09:56
7:39
2:10:06
58:34

1:00:58
9:39

1:36

5(62)

30:08
3:51
31:44
6:21
33:07
6:28
41:38
6:18
46:58
7:16
1:17:12
12:49

1:03:01
3:31
1:12:48

1:04:33
3:35

19:52

1:12:15
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1:20:11
:23
1:22:55
9:24
1:27:15
13:45
2:27:18
14:05

1:13:40
9:07

1:12:53

1:14:18
0:38

1:27
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